
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/14/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,656,685

2nd Payment 2,762,952

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,873,470

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,988,409

5th Payment 3,107,945

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 3,232,263

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 3,361,554

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 3,496,016

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 3,635,857

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 3,781,291

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,404,890 $75,183,062 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 3,932,542

7 09/08/12 Sat $36,084,614 $92,363,254 $100,000,000 $65,832,784.73 1.519 9.8% 43.9% 12th Payment 4,089,844

8 09/12/12 Wed $34,252,206 $107,959,268 $110,000,000 $72,400,000.00 1.519 9.3% 49.2% 13th Payment 4,253,438

9 09/15/12 Sat $39,332,229 $131,088,708 $125,000,000 $79,000,000.00 1.582 10.6% 54.6% 14th Payment 4,423,575

10 09/19/12 Wed $38,019,949 $149,118,275 $149,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.582 10.3% 59.2% 15th Payment 4,600,518

11 09/22/12 Sat $44,052,097 $170,008,366 $0.00 1.582 11.8% 64.0% 16th Payment 4,784,539

12 09/26/12 Wed $44,483,340 $191,102,959 $0.00 1.582 11.9% 68.3% 17th Payment 4,975,921

13 09/29/12 Sat $53,743,558 $216,588,870 $0.00 1.582 14.2% 72.8% 18th Payment 5,174,958

14 10/03/12 Wed $57,828,342 $244,011,840 $0.00 1.582 15.2% 77.0% 19th Payment 5,381,956

15 10/06/12 Sat $75,240,981 $279,692,117 $0.00 1.582 19.3% 81.4% 20th Payment 5,597,234

16 10/10/12 Wed $86,742,513 $320,826,572 $0.00 1.582 21.9% 85.5% 21st Payment 5,821,123

17 10/13/12 Sat $104,584,964 $370,422,156 $0.00 1.582 25.8% 89.2% 22nd Payment 6,053,968

18 10/17/12 Wed $123,608,081 $429,038,755 $0.00 1.582 29.7% 92.4% 23rd Payment 6,296,127

19 10/20/12 Sat $151,648,198 $500,952,352 $0.00 1.582 35.1% 95.1% 24th Payment 6,547,972

20 10/24/12 Wed $185,412,121 $588,877,250 $0.00 1.582 41.1% 97.1% 25th Payment 6,809,891

21 10/27/12 Sat $235,054,707 $700,343,325 $0.00 1.582 48.9% 98.5% 26th Payment 7,082,287

22 10/31/12 Wed $296,659,394 $841,023,163 $0.00 1.582 57.1% 99.4% 27th Payment 7,365,578

28th Payment 7,660,201

29th Payment 7,966,609

30th Payment 8,285,274

Total 149,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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